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EVOLUTION $69,99

Length: 21ft (6.4 mtrs) Beam: 2.1 mtrs

Fuel: 120 Itrs

Seating: 7

Tow Weight: 1600kg

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDES

ROLCO TOW SPORT OPTIONS

GPS Speedo

Rolco Vortec 5.7Itr Chevrolet Engine (soft clutch)

Huge Carpeted Rear Ski Locker with Side Opening Lids

for easy access (can fit a kneeboard)

Storage Pockets on Rear Ski Locker Lids

Three Centre Turn Fins for precise tracking

and handling

4 Blade Propeller

Large tournament design rudder for precise steering

and tracking

Drivers Storage Compartment (Ideal for wallets &

mobile phone)

Drop Front Centre Floor

Seat Sliders on Drivers Seat

Full Instrumentation inc GPS Speedo, Digital Hour Meter and
Stainless Steel Bezels

Leather Flat Bottom Steering Wheel

Seats 7

Large Dual Observers Lounge

7 Stainless Steel Large Size Drink Holders

Velour Interior with XR8 Colour Coded Patterned Inserts
Carpeted Front Ski Locker behind Obervers Seat

Heavy Duty Plush Marine Carpet with Contrasting Side Colour
Large Open Sided Carpeted Boarding Platform

Custom Colour Graphics

120 Litre Fuel Tank with Solid State Gauge Sender Unit
Stainless Steel Fuel Filler

Water Separating Fuel Filter

Bilge Pump

Battery Isolator

Large Stainless Steel Rear Ski Tow

Stainless Steel Rear Grab Handles

Stainless Steel Water Pick Up with Strainer

6 Bolts Skeg with Nitrile Rubber Skeg Bush for Reduced Vibration
and No Maintenance

Foot Throttle

Mufflers

5” Polished Big Bore Exhaust Tips

Easytow Tandem Trailer with Mags, Disc Brakes, Winch
Trolley Wheels, Swing Away Jockey Wheel and LED Lights

Billet Competition Centre Pole

Boom / Barefoot Bar (height ajustable)
1 Piece Wakeboard High Pole

High Pole Racks

Wakeboard Tower

Wake Board Racks (Pair)

Ski Racks (Pair)

Combo Wake/Kneeboard Racks (Pair)
Bimini Mount Mirror

Tower Mount Mirror

Hand Throttle/Shifter (FNR only)

Rack & Pinion Tilt Steering

$1,500
$2,200
$1,500
$995
$2,500
$900
$960
$960
$390
$390
$750
$500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Boat Cover

Boat Cover Cut Outs (Add if Tower)
Bimini

Navigation Lights

Vinyl Interior

Registration Costs (Victoria Only)

$1,500
$250
$1,250
$750
$2,500
$500

STEREO OPTIONS

Stereo — 4 Speakers

Sub Woofer & Amp

Single Tower Speakers (Pair) — (requires amp)
Double Tower Speakers (Pair) — (requires amp)

$995
$1,500
$880
$1,500

ENGINE OPTIONS

TRAILER OPTIONS

Carpeted Mudguard Infills $200
Aluminium Checker Plate on Guards & Steps $380
4 Timber, Drive On Trailer $600
Removable Draw Bar $550
Paint over Galvanizing $3,000
Carpet Infilled (Complete) $2,500
Carpet Infilled (A-Frame Only) $1,500
Guide Poles including Socks $300
Hydraulic Brakes $1,000
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Mercruiser Towsport 6.2L V8 320 HP Fuel Injected
Engine with Forward / Neutral / Reverse Transmission

Total Price

$5,000



