

EVOLUTION \$69,990

Length: 21ft (6.4 mtrs) Beam: 2.1 mtrs Fuel: 120 ltrs Seating: 7 Tow Weight: 1600kg

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDES

- GPS Speedo

- Rolco Vortec 5.7ltr Chevrolet Engine (soft clutch)
- Huge Carpeted Rear Ski Locker with Side Opening Lids for easy access (can fit a kneeboard)
- Storage Pockets on Rear Ski Locker Lids
- Three Centre Turn Fins for precise tracking and handling
- 4 Blade Propeller
- Large tournament design rudder for precise steering and tracking
- Drivers Storage Compartment (Ideal for wallets & mobile phone)
- Drop Front Centre Floor
- Seat Sliders on Drivers Seat
- Full Instrumentation inc GPS Speedo, Digital Hour Meter and Stainless Steel Bezels
- Leather Flat Bottom Steering Wheel
- Seats 7
- Large Dual Observers Lounge
- 7 Stainless Steel Large Size Drink Holders
- Velour Interior with XR8 Colour Coded Patterned Inserts
- Carpeted Front Ski Locker behind Obervers Seat
- Heavy Duty Plush Marine Carpet with Contrasting Side Colour
- Large Open Sided Carpeted Boarding Platform
- Custom Colour Graphics
- 120 Litre Fuel Tank with Solid State Gauge Sender Unit
- Stainless Steel Fuel Filler
- Water Separating Fuel Filter
- Bilge Pump
- Battery Isolator
- Large Stainless Steel Rear Ski Tow
- Stainless Steel Rear Grab Handles
- Stainless Steel Water Pick Up with Strainer
- 6 Bolts Skeg with Nitrile Rubber Skeg Bush for Reduced Vibration and No Maintenance
- Foot Throttle
- Mufflers
- 5" Polished Big Bore Exhaust Tips
- Easytow Tandem Trailer with Mags, Disc Brakes, Winch Trolley Wheels, Swing Away Jockey Wheel and LED Lights

ROLCO TOW SPORT OPTIONS

Billet Competition Centre Pole	\$1,500
Boom / Barefoot Bar (height ajustable)	\$2,200
1 Piece Wakeboard High Pole	\$1,500
High Pole Racks	\$995
Wakeboard Tower	\$2,500
Wake Board Racks (Pair)	\$900
Ski Racks (Pair)	\$960
Combo Wake/Kneeboard Racks (Pair)	\$960
Bimini Mount Mirror	\$390
Tower Mount Mirror	\$390
Hand Throttle/Shifter (FNR only)	\$750
Rack & Pinion Tilt Steering	\$500

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Boat Cover	\$1,500
Boat Cover Cut Outs (Add if Tower)	\$250
Bimini	\$1,250
Navigation Lights	\$750
Vinyl Interior	\$2,500
Registration Costs (Victoria Only)	\$500

STEREO OPTIONS

Stereo – 4 Speakers	\$995
Sub Woofer & Amp	\$1,500
Single Tower Speakers (Pair) – (requires amp)	\$880
Double Tower Speakers (Pair) – (requires amp)	\$1,500

ENGINE OPTIONS

Mercruiser Towsport 6.2L V8 320 HP Fuel Injected \$5,000 Engine with Forward / Neutral / Reverse Transmission

TRAILER OPTIONS

Carpeted Mudguard Infills	\$200
Aluminium Checker Plate on Guards & Steps	\$380
4 Timber, Drive On Trailer	\$600
Removable Draw Bar	\$550
Paint over Galvanizing	\$3,000
Carpet Infilled (Complete)	\$2,500
Carpet Infilled (A-Frame Only)	\$1,500
Guide Poles including Socks	\$300
Hydraulic Brakes	\$1,000

Total Price



(p) 03 9308 0755 (f) 03 9308 0877 (m) 0428 MARINE (0428 627 463) (e) info@rolcoboats.com.au

